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1 18.542.670 CARABAJAL, SERGIO FABIAN 299 9 8.60 2.00 3.25 29.00 0.45 0.00 5.80 0.45 1.95 9.55 3.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 73.75
2 14.752.991 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH VILMA 291 9 8.38 3.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 3.75 3.00 3.15 4.65 0.30 2.20 0.00 71.73
3 17.217.102 ASTRADA, CLELIA ADRIANA DEL VALLE 291 9 7.79 0.00 2.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 1.80 1.95 7.45 2.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 68.24
4 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 1341 9 8.17 7.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 67.02
5 23.239.941 ROBERTO, ALEJANDRA ELIZABETH 299 9 8.31 2.00 5.00 22.00 0.25 0.00 5.00 1.20 1.20 8.10 2.55 1.05 1.15 0.00 66.81
6 16.803.883 CASTILLO, JAVIER ENRIQUE 291 9 9.25 2.00 0.00 29.00 1.75 0.00 5.60 1.35 1.05 3.85 1.15 0.00 0.60 0.00 64.60
7 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 533 9 8.14 4.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 63.99
8 24.034.865 DIAZ, MARIANA DEL VALLE 299 9 8.32 2.00 3.25 21.00 0.25 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.20 7.45 2.05 0.90 0.30 0.00 62.22
9 28.977.044 CUETO, ANA MARIA 1798 9 8.25 0.00 5.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 7.25 2.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 60.40
10 21.342.842 GUERRERO, MARIO EDUARDO 302 9 7.17 2.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 3.75 0.45 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 59.92
11 22.171.712 ROCHA, PAOLA DEL CARMEN 1798 9 7.61 0.00 1.25 21.00 2.25 0.00 8.40 3.15 1.35 1.30 3.45 0.00 1.10 0.00 59.86
12 24.147.082 CUETO, PATRICIA ARGENTINA 1798 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 3.15 0.00 6.80 2.65 1.30 0.70 0.00 56.50
13 17.969.820 BUSTOS, ESTELA MARI 1798 9 7.29 2.00 2.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 4.35 4.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.29
14 14.754.960 CORLLI, JULIO EDUARDO 299 9 8.50 0.00 6.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 0.00 9.25 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.35
15 26.870.767 CISTERNA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 1798 9 6.64 0.00 4.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.00 2.10 7.50 4.95 0.75 0.70 0.00 54.04
16 28.051.802 CARDOZO, SONIA ELIZABETH 291 9 6.64 6.00 5.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 3.15 6.45 4.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.54
17 29.898.617 LESCANO, LUISA FABIANA 293 9 9.05 4.00 2.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.65 3.00 2.60 4.15 0.00 1.05 0.00 51.15
18 22.248.922 LEMOS, CLAUDIA ESTELA 1798 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 2.55 1.35 6.20 0.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 51.14
19 28.845.963 LESCANO, KARINA ROSANA 293 9 8.25 0.00 2.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 3.00 5.00 4.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 50.60
20 21.712.062 CAMPOS, MONICA VIVIANA 1798 9 7.13 2.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.90 1.65 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.28
21 21.941.462 DEMARCHI, SERGIO ALEJANDRO 1798 9 7.13 0.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.65 1.50 6.00 1.80 0.00 1.40 0.00 50.13
22 25.946.315 BARRIENTOS, MARIA ROSA 299 9 7.87 0.00 4.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 2.10 6.60 5.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 49.37
23 31.585.311 SALTO, CARLOS ALFREDO 295 9 8.11 0.00 8.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.05 2.85 5.95 4.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 49.26
24 30.087.754 SUAREZ, MAURA DEL VALLE 302 9 8.71 0.00 8.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.50 4.95 0.60 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 49.01
25 23.778.913 LOPEZ, GLADYS NOEMI 302 9 8.73 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.15 1.80 3.35 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.83
26 30.891.149 OESQUER, SILVINA DEL CARMEN 293 9 7.27 0.00 3.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 5.40 4.20 3.15 0.00 0.20 0.00 46.42
27 26.570.494 MONTENEGRO CURA, JORGELINA J. 1798 9 5.87 0.00 2.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.10 0.45 3.90 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.42
28 22.909.874 CHICOTE, MARIA CECILIA 533 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 1.50 2.20 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.72
29 24.292.219 BENITEZ, ALEJANDRA PATRICIA 293 9 7.68 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 3.60 5.40 3.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 44.43
30 29.377.041 CONTRERAS, JORGE HOMERO 302 9 8.54 2.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.60 2.90 6.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 43.84
31 26.770.209 MORENO, JOSE RICARDO 291 9 7.43 4.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.35 1.65 5.65 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.48
32 30.884.487 SALTO, MARIA VIRGINIA 293 9 7.73 0.00 4.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.90 1.95 6.15 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.63
33 24.912.909 MENA, MARIA VALERIA 1798 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.80 1.20 5.75 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.42
34 32.363.245 QUIÑONEZ, DEBORAH  ELIANA 293 9 8.98 0.00 5.00 6.00 0.60 0.00 1.30 0.90 2.25 5.50 2.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 42.23
35 24.034.839 RAVELO, FANNY ELENA 295 9 9.34 4.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.09
36 26.448.829 GOMEZ, DARDO ABEL 480 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.80 0.60 4.20 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.85
37 24.034.839 RAVELO, FANNY ELENA 1798 9 8.52 4.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.27
38 27.582.714 NAVARRO, VICTOR HUGO 571 9 7.42 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 1.65 6.90 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.97
39 31.585.207 VELIZ, LUCIANA NOELIA 295 9 8.15 0.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.05 1.20 4.60 2.55 0.90 0.10 0.00 39.95
40 21.917.479 RUIZ, SANDRA PATRICIA 291 9 8.10 0.00 2.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 0.00 4.80 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.55
41 32.363.251 FALCON, NADIA NATALY 295 9 8.16 0.00 3.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.90 5.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.26
42 30.300.482 CHAVEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 291 9 8.85 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.50 0.45 3.40 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.85
43 28.594.079 TORRES, CARLOS ANDRES 291 9 7.94 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.00 5.00 2.05 0.75 0.00 0.00 38.64
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44 30.300.311 CORIA, RICHARD ALÍ 295 9 6.77 0.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.50 4.40 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 38.47
45 29.898.561 ZALAZAR, EDUARDO EMILIANO 1341 9 6.75 0.00 0.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.35 0.45 5.20 1.65 0.30 0.00 0.00 38.25
46 31.585.278 CANTEROS, PATRICIA ANDREA 295 9 8.52 0.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.35 4.10 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.17
47 28.977.143 GOMEZ, RITA GUADALUPE 295 9 6.76 0.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 1.50 3.10 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.01
48 32.894.331 ALUSTIZA, RAFAEL ANTONIO 293 9 7.78 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 2.10 5.40 2.65 0.75 0.30 0.00 37.98
49 32.231.454 JUAREZ, GABRIELA LORENA 295 9 8.88 0.00 3.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.35 5.80 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.83
50 27.559.757 TEVEZ, MARINA DELFINA 293 9 7.25 0.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.60 5.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.15
51 28.140.479 ORELLANA, SANDRA DANIELA 291 9 8.89 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 1.35 4.80 1.80 0.00 0.65 0.00 36.79
52 29.380.511 VILLALBA, VERONICA BEATRIZ 291 9 8.28 0.00 4.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 2.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.68
53 22.413.224 FAVA, NORMA LILIANA 293 9 8.03 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 2.10 4.10 2.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 36.63
54 34.637.385 DIAZ, GISELE MARIA ANTONELLA 350 9 9.72 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.45 0.00 2.60 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 36.37
55 36.639.020 RUIZ HUIDOBRO, GISELLA DENISSE 302 9 8.49 0.00 2.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 2.70 6.00 3.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 36.19
56 33.153.457 MORAN, ESTEBAN SEBASTIAN 293 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.60 5.40 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 35.96
57 26.448.879 ANDOLFI, SILVINA DEL VALLE 293 9 7.23 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.90 6.40 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.83
58 26.573.746 CARABALLO, PAOLA IRIS 293 9 8.32 0.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.30 5.60 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.67
59 29.553.204 CARDOZO, NATALIA VERONICA 291 9 6.96 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.90 0.45 6.00 1.35 0.45 0.00 0.00 35.16
60 32.506.026 MANSILLA, GABRIELA ANALIA 295 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.90 3.40 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 35.02
61 28.140.456 MANSILLA, KARINA MABEL 293 9 7.80 4.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.10 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.85
62 31.506.709 HERRERA JAIMEZ, RAMÓN ÁNGEL 295 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.75 0.00 0.30 0.90 0.35 0.00 34.82
63 30.031.710 LOPEZ MARTINI, MARIANELA RITA JORGELINA295 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.90 5.60 1.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 34.73
64 28.247.941 PALAVECINO, MIRMA MABEL 305 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.75 0.10 0.25 0.90 0.00 0.00 34.21
65 27.903.990 GOMEZ, NESTOR RICARDO 293 9 6.85 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.05 0.60 0.25 0.65 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.15
66 21.701.350 GALLARDO, RAMONA DEL VALLE 1798 9 6.61 0.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.30 1.00 1.05 0.15 0.00 33.66
67 34.409.728 INGRATTI, ANA GABRIELA 2302 9 8.56 0.50 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.61
68 24.198.181 IÑIGUEZ, FABIAN ERNESTO 571 9 7.05 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.70 0.65 0.00 0.70 0.00 33.40
69 30.300.349 BULNES, ROMINA DEL VALLE 291 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 1.50 4.90 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.94
70 30.300.367 VERA, JUAN JOSE 10046 9 7.23 0.00 2.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 4.60 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.53
71 33.923.828 MORAN, EXEQUIEL EMANUEL 293 9 7.10 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.70 0.75 0.90 0.00 0.00 32.35
72 31.585.304 ROMANO, MARIO ALBERTO 302 9 8.26 0.00 2.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.80 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 32.16
73 22.669.928 JIMENEZ, JUAN AMADO 299 9 7.91 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.25 2.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 31.66
74 29.084.940 HERRERA, JUAN ANTONIO 295 9 6.95 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.45 3.90 2.05 0.60 0.00 0.00 30.80
75 29.549.779 SAAD, JORGE ALEJANDRO 291 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.15 4.10 3.80 0.00 0.20 0.00 30.36
76 28.026.584 ZERDA, LUCAS DANIEL 293 9 7.68 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.93
77 33.018.080 ARANDA, NADIA PAMELA 295 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 3.90 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.62
78 32.363.207 DIAZ, ROXANA MARICEL 295 9 8.58 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.30 1.35 1.40 1.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.48
79 29.549.705 REYNOSO, MARIA BELEN 291 9 6.32 0.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 4.10 4.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 29.42
80 35.081.831 SOSA, ROBERT WILLIAMS MARTIN 1341 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 4.80 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.81
81 30.884.395 RAVELO, ROMINA ELIZABETH 295 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.73
82 31.585.301 AVELLANEDA, SILVINA SOLEDAD 293 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.22
83 33.937.023 GALLARDO, VILMA NOEMI 302 9 7.80 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
84 29.421.919 CARLON, NATALIA ROMINA  LILIANA 293 9 7.51 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 3.50 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.66
85 29.084.910 HOYOS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 291 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.66
86 36.517.226 ESPECHE, ANA CECILIA 465 9 9.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.60 2.55 0.30 0.55 0.00 27.65
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87 30.884.442 VICENTE, MARIELA CARINA 302 9 6.76 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 0.40 0.95 0.75 0.00 0.00 26.71
88 35.287.847 MORAN, MICHEL WALTER 293 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 5.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.60
89 34.485.109 GOMEZ, JOHANA MAGALI 299 9 7.84 1.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.30 1.00 0.95 0.30 0.15 0.00 26.34
90 24.034.873 DIAZ, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 291 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.60 3.10 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.14
91 30.604.961 RUIZ, HECTOR CLEMENTE 291 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.30 4.50 0.85 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.14
92 36.641.770 SILVA, FLAVIA FLORENCIA 533 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.20 1.85 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.07
93 33.520.836 GOROSITO, PAMELA ELIZABETH 11974 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.73
94 28.760.208 LUNA, ARIEL BIVIANO 295 9 6.32 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 1.50 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 25.37
95 23.118.067 CAMPOYA, GLADYS EUDOSIA 299 9 8.49 0.00 1.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 1.35 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.09
96 26.448.854 BUSTOS, MARCIA SUSANA 293 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 3.60 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
97 33.923.850 CLARK, MARIA MERCEDES 295 9 8.52 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 2.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.77
98 34.531.508 POGONZA, MARIANA SOLEDAD 293 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.71
99 31.296.619 SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA ADRIANA 293 9 7.19 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.45 0.80 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.44

100 31.585.223 HEREDIA, MARIA ELENA 5712 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 1.20 2.80 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.36
101 31.585.223 HEREDIA, MARIA ELENA 1934 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 1.20 2.80 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.36
102 30.695.179 GOMEZ, PEDRO ALEJANDRO 295 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.45 0.80 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.76
103 33.454.471 BRAVO, REINA ALEJANDRA 293 9 7.10 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 4.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.55
104 31.268.362 BERNAT, MARIELA DEL PILAR 302 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.90 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
105 35.056.164 VILLARREAL, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 293 9 7.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 4.80 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10
106 36.885.899 CORTEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA NATALY 299 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 2.05 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.08
107 36.713.789 ABELLEIRA, DEBORAH DAIANA 293 9 7.59 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.64
108 26.962.286 PEREZ, MARIA GIMENA 295 9 7.26 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.46
109 38.367.558 FIGUEROA, LOURDES ELIANA 11104 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.22
110 17.553.802 AGUERO, LILIANA DANIELA 293 9 6.89 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 1.20 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.99
111 35.742.294 ZABALA, ANALIA ELIZABETH 302 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.91
112 37.129.344 GOMEZ, GERMAN GUSTAVO 1341 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.20 0.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 20.67
113 30.175.090 MALDONADO, OSVALDO SEBASTIAN 1341 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.58
114 28.140.432 RUIZ, VERONICA NANCY 293 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.25
115 33.625.893 FIGUEROA, SILVANO EMMANIEL 571 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.30 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
116 29.549.766 VIVAS MUSCIO, MICHEL OSCAR 11324 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40
117 34.957.611 GALLARDO, YANINA ANTONELLA 1341 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.37
118 32.430.282 GARCIA, LILIANA JUDITH 12331 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
119 30.300.411 AVILA, ROMINA VANESA 293 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.83
120 34.694.779 PACHECO, VALERIA SOLEDAD 293 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.37
121 36.638.909 PINTOS JUAREZ, MAURO ALEJANDRO 302 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.37
122 36.713.431 CHAVEZ, CECILIA ALCIRA 293 9 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.84
123 38.483.645 SUAREZ, JULIO RICARDO 2302 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.94
124 22.909.893 CEJAS, LUIS ALEJANDRO 1798 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.63
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1 18.542.670 CARABAJAL, SERGIO FABIAN 2277 6 7.39 4.00 3.25 29.00 0.45 0.00 5.80 0.45 1.95 9.55 3.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 71.54
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2 24.063.058 ALVAREZ, ANA BEATRIZ 2277 6 9.21 2.00 7.75 22.00 4.50 0.00 4.40 0.00 3.60 7.90 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.51
3 14.752.991 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH VILMA 2277 6 7.94 6.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 3.75 3.00 3.15 4.65 0.30 2.20 0.00 71.29
4 23.239.941 ROBERTO, ALEJANDRA ELIZABETH 4045 6 8.77 4.00 5.00 22.00 0.25 0.00 5.00 1.20 1.20 8.10 2.55 1.05 1.15 0.00 66.27
5 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.81 6.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 62.66
6 16.803.883 CASTILLO, JAVIER ENRIQUE 2277 6 6.47 4.00 0.00 29.00 1.75 0.00 5.60 1.35 1.05 3.85 1.15 0.00 0.60 0.00 60.82
7 24.034.865 DIAZ, MARIANA DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.74 4.00 3.25 21.00 0.25 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.20 7.45 2.05 0.90 0.30 0.00 60.64
8 21.342.842 GUERRERO, MARIO EDUARDO 1328 6 7.01 4.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 3.75 0.45 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 58.76
9 22.763.343 TORRES, OMAR ANTONIO 2277 6 8.30 0.00 0.00 22.00 5.50 0.00 11.00 0.00 1.65 2.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.20
10 22.142.825 NIETO, ARIEL EDUARDO 2277 6 7.48 0.00 0.00 26.00 5.50 0.00 11.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.38
11 17.553.862 OZAN, ROSALIA DEL CARMEN 2277 6 6.51 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.75 0.00 7.80 0.00 3.00 7.15 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.81
12 20.152.231 GOMEZ, NELIDA ELIZABETH 2277 6 6.49 0.00 1.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.90 4.15 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.09
13 17.969.820 BUSTOS, ESTELA MARI 2277 6 6.03 4.00 2.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 4.35 4.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.03
14 18.440.542 PAVON, LUCIO ALBERTO 2277 6 5.81 0.00 0.00 21.00 5.25 0.00 9.70 0.00 0.15 1.75 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.16
15 20.151.867 ROBLEDO, MARIA CRISTINA 2277 6 6.48 0.00 1.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 2.40 1.00 1.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 50.43
16 21.342.013 MEDLELL, ANDREA VERONICA 2277 6 6.80 0.00 2.50 25.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.85 3.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.25
17 21.712.062 CAMPOS, MONICA VIVIANA 2277 6 6.94 4.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.90 1.65 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.09
18 28.051.802 CARDOZO, SONIA ELIZABETH 11066 6 7.78 4.00 5.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 3.15 6.45 4.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.68
19 25.075.037 CARABAJAL, ROLANDO ARIEL 2277 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.60 4.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.40
20 29.898.617 LESCANO, LUISA FABIANA 11119 6 8.90 4.00 2.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.65 3.00 2.60 4.15 0.00 1.05 0.00 48.00
21 26.448.745 JUAREZ, LELIA SOLEDAD 4785 6 8.67 2.00 3.50 12.00 3.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 0.60 5.30 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.77
22 23.778.913 LOPEZ, GLADYS NOEMI 2277 6 8.21 4.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.15 1.80 3.35 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.31
23 26.448.745 JUAREZ, LELIA SOLEDAD 2275 6 8.16 2.00 3.50 12.00 3.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 0.60 5.30 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.26
24 26.040.343 TORRES, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 2275 6 8.61 2.00 5.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.30 5.30 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 46.81
25 24.376.506 MEDINA, PATRICIA VERONICA 2277 6 7.03 0.00 1.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 2.10 6.30 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.38
26 26.040.343 TORRES, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 6 8.06 2.00 5.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.30 5.30 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 46.26
27 30.087.754 SUAREZ, MAURA DEL VALLE 1236 6 8.23 4.00 5.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.50 4.95 0.60 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 46.03
28 26.770.226 VASQUEZ, ADRIANA MABEL 2277 6 6.74 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.10 3.00 6.05 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.99
29 31.585.311 SALTO, CARLOS ALFREDO 1236 6 7.15 4.00 5.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.05 2.85 5.95 4.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 45.80
30 21.701.080 BARRIENTOS, CLAUDIA ANDREA 2277 6 8.76 0.00 2.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 3.30 4.90 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.21
31 22.171.796 VILLALBA, LUIS ANTONIO 1328 6 6.70 0.00 1.25 14.00 0.25 0.00 4.90 0.00 1.80 6.10 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.10
32 18.101.315 FONT, GLADYS ELIZABETH 2277 6 8.01 0.00 1.50 19.00 3.75 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.41
33 22.041.897 RUIZ, ROXANA RAQUEL 2277 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 1.50 3.80 0.00 2.85 0.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.91
34 24.123.020 MOLINA, MARIELA ANDREA 2277 6 7.79 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.45 1.95 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.39
35 22.463.945 SALVI, SELVA MIRYAM DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.99 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.34
36 25.217.866 GALLARDO, SANDRA DANIELA 2277 6 7.13 0.00 5.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 1.20 1.05 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.68
37 26.770.209 MORENO, JOSE RICARDO 2275 6 6.84 4.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.35 1.65 5.65 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.89
38 22.909.820 SALTO, MARTA LILIANA 2277 6 6.58 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.60 1.85 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.73
39 14.810.383 TEVEZ, SILVIA ESTHER 2275 6 6.89 0.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 3.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.04
40 20.157.369 LEGUIZAMON, YOLANDA ISABEL 2277 6 7.29 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.74
41 29.084.937 ROMANO, MARIA CELESTE 4784 6 7.15 2.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.15 0.00 2.25 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00
42 29.084.937 ROMANO, MARIA CELESTE 2275 6 6.10 2.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.15 0.00 2.25 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.95
43 21.067.355 GALVAN, MERCEDES MIRTA 2277 6 6.67 0.00 1.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.35 3.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.72
44 27.906.958 VELIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2275 6 6.95 0.00 0.75 6.00 1.50 0.00 3.00 0.00 1.50 4.80 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.45
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45 28.140.456 MANSILLA, KARINA MABEL 2277 6 8.53 4.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.10 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.58
46 35.052.565 ZALAZAR, MARIANA CECILIA 2275 6 9.34 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 3.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.59
47 21.067.604 VITTAR, MONICA BIBIANA 2277 6 6.89 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.90 1.10 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.24
48 28.140.514 JUAREZ, BELKY MARIELA 4785 6 7.91 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.71
49 31.268.320 JIMENEZ, ROMINA GISELLE 11066 6 8.83 0.50 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 5.50 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.93
50 28.140.514 JUAREZ, BELKY MARIELA 11066 6 8.02 2.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.82
51 32.855.832 MONTENEGRO CURA, BRUNO ROBIN 11119 6 8.31 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.51
52 32.077.430 SALTO, YOVANA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.54 0.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.60 3.35 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.29
53 34.637.385 DIAZ, GISELE MARIA ANTONELLA 4784 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.45 0.00 2.60 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 26.75
54 31.991.105 SANTILLAN, PAOLA GABRIELA 11066 6 8.07 2.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.75 3.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.42
55 34.353.145 SULCA, MARIA CELESTE 2277 6 7.80 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.55
56 33.136.675 SUAREZ, DALMA MICAELA 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
57 30.300.477 DIAZ, JULIO RUBEN 11066 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12
58 26.078.468 RODRIGUEZ, ZOILA 11066 6 9.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.88
59 41.648.072 CASARES, MAXIMILIANO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.75
60 31.585.376 DIAZ, MARÍA DE LOS ANGELES 11066 6 7.68 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.63
61 27.832.675 CORVALÁN, MIRIAN ROXANA 4785 6 8.24 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.39
62 35.742.258 SEQUEIRA, DAHIANA NATALI 11066 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
63 36.713.563 CISNEROS, MARA ANTONELLA 11066 6 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.49
64 33.350.683 AHUMADA, MAIRA JORGELINA 11066 6 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
65 36.639.064 CASTILLO RAVEL0, ANAHI 2277 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
66 39.449.236 VICENTE, FRANCO EMMANUEL 11066 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
67 35.742.809 CHAVEZ, ANAHI SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
68 33.937.103 ANRIQUEZ, ANDREA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.04
69 38.558.806 DEMEZYSZYN, CINTHYA YENYFER 4785 6 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.90
70 34.954.736 HERNANDEZ, JOHANA MARISEL 11066 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67
71 35.742.339 LOTO, LUISINA NOEMI 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.47
72 18.425.652 AHUMADA, JULIA ARGENTINA 2277 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.29
73 25.945.225 DIAZ, MARCELO LEOPOLDO 2277 6 6.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.28
74 36.638.995 FALCON, LIGIA ROCIO BELEN 11066 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.20
75 36.713.549 HERRERA, ALBERTO LUIS 11066 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.91
76 32.363.297 ANRIQUEZ, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.51
77 38.367.545 ALOMO FUGAROLAS, CAROLINA BELEN 2277 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.32
78 29.236.772 SAUCO, SANDRA MAGALI 2282 6 8.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.04
79 38.639.851 AVILA, ROMINA PAOLA 11066 6 8.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.82
80 34.957.769 RUIZ, ENSO MAXIMILIANO 11066 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.54
81 21.341.824 BARRERA, PABLO WALTER 11066 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.45
82 36.713.456 BENAVIDEZ, CINTYA GUADALUPE 2277 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.30
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1 18.542.670 CARABAJAL, SERGIO FABIAN 299 9 8.60 2.00 3.25 29.00 0.45 0.00 5.80 0.45 1.95 9.55 3.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 73.75
2 14.752.991 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH VILMA 291 9 8.38 3.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 3.75 3.00 3.15 4.65 0.30 2.20 0.00 71.73
3 17.217.102 ASTRADA, CLELIA ADRIANA DEL VALLE 291 9 7.79 0.00 2.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 1.80 1.95 7.45 2.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 68.24
4 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 1341 9 8.17 7.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 67.02
5 23.239.941 ROBERTO, ALEJANDRA ELIZABETH 299 9 8.31 2.00 5.00 22.00 0.25 0.00 5.00 1.20 1.20 8.10 2.55 1.05 1.15 0.00 66.81
6 16.803.883 CASTILLO, JAVIER ENRIQUE 291 9 9.25 2.00 0.00 29.00 1.75 0.00 5.60 1.35 1.05 3.85 1.15 0.00 0.60 0.00 64.60
7 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 533 9 8.14 4.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 63.99
8 24.034.865 DIAZ, MARIANA DEL VALLE 299 9 8.32 2.00 3.25 21.00 0.25 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.20 7.45 2.05 0.90 0.30 0.00 62.22
9 28.977.044 CUETO, ANA MARIA 1798 9 8.25 0.00 5.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 7.25 2.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 60.40
10 21.342.842 GUERRERO, MARIO EDUARDO 302 9 7.17 2.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 3.75 0.45 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 59.92
11 22.171.712 ROCHA, PAOLA DEL CARMEN 1798 9 7.61 0.00 1.25 21.00 2.25 0.00 8.40 3.15 1.35 1.30 3.45 0.00 1.10 0.00 59.86
12 24.147.082 CUETO, PATRICIA ARGENTINA 1798 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 3.15 0.00 6.80 2.65 1.30 0.70 0.00 56.50
13 17.969.820 BUSTOS, ESTELA MARI 1798 9 7.29 2.00 2.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 4.35 4.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.29
14 14.754.960 CORLLI, JULIO EDUARDO 299 9 8.50 0.00 6.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 0.00 9.25 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.35
15 26.870.767 CISTERNA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 1798 9 6.64 0.00 4.50 14.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.00 2.10 7.50 4.95 0.75 0.70 0.00 54.04
16 28.051.802 CARDOZO, SONIA ELIZABETH 291 9 6.64 6.00 5.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 3.15 6.45 4.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.54
17 29.898.617 LESCANO, LUISA FABIANA 293 9 9.05 4.00 2.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.65 3.00 2.60 4.15 0.00 1.05 0.00 51.15
18 22.248.922 LEMOS, CLAUDIA ESTELA 1798 9 7.39 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 2.55 1.35 6.20 0.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 51.14
19 28.845.963 LESCANO, KARINA ROSANA 293 9 8.25 0.00 2.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 3.00 5.00 4.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 50.60
20 21.712.062 CAMPOS, MONICA VIVIANA 1798 9 7.13 2.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.90 1.65 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.28
21 21.941.462 DEMARCHI, SERGIO ALEJANDRO 1798 9 7.13 0.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.65 1.50 6.00 1.80 0.00 1.40 0.00 50.13
22 25.946.315 BARRIENTOS, MARIA ROSA 299 9 7.87 0.00 4.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 2.10 6.60 5.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 49.37
23 31.585.311 SALTO, CARLOS ALFREDO 295 9 8.11 0.00 8.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.05 2.85 5.95 4.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 49.26
24 30.087.754 SUAREZ, MAURA DEL VALLE 302 9 8.71 0.00 8.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.50 4.95 0.60 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 49.01
25 23.778.913 LOPEZ, GLADYS NOEMI 302 9 8.73 2.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.15 1.80 3.35 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.83
26 30.891.149 OESQUER, SILVINA DEL CARMEN 293 9 7.27 0.00 3.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 5.40 4.20 3.15 0.00 0.20 0.00 46.42
27 26.570.494 MONTENEGRO CURA, JORGELINA J. 1798 9 5.87 0.00 2.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.10 0.45 3.90 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.42
28 22.909.874 CHICOTE, MARIA CECILIA 533 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 1.50 2.20 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.72
29 24.292.219 BENITEZ, ALEJANDRA PATRICIA 293 9 7.68 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 3.60 5.40 3.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 44.43
30 29.377.041 CONTRERAS, JORGE HOMERO 302 9 8.54 2.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.60 2.90 6.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 43.84
31 26.770.209 MORENO, JOSE RICARDO 291 9 7.43 4.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.35 1.65 5.65 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.48
32 30.884.487 SALTO, MARIA VIRGINIA 293 9 7.73 0.00 4.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.90 1.95 6.15 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.63
33 24.912.909 MENA, MARIA VALERIA 1798 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.80 1.20 5.75 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.42
34 32.363.245 QUIÑONEZ, DEBORAH  ELIANA 293 9 8.98 0.00 5.00 6.00 0.60 0.00 1.30 0.90 2.25 5.50 2.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 42.23
35 24.034.839 RAVELO, FANNY ELENA 295 9 9.34 4.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.09
36 26.448.829 GOMEZ, DARDO ABEL 480 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.80 0.60 4.20 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.85
37 24.034.839 RAVELO, FANNY ELENA 1798 9 8.52 4.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.27
38 27.582.714 NAVARRO, VICTOR HUGO 571 9 7.42 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 1.65 6.90 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.97
39 31.585.207 VELIZ, LUCIANA NOELIA 295 9 8.15 0.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.05 1.20 4.60 2.55 0.90 0.10 0.00 39.95
40 21.917.479 RUIZ, SANDRA PATRICIA 291 9 8.10 0.00 2.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.35 0.00 4.80 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.55
41 32.363.251 FALCON, NADIA NATALY 295 9 8.16 0.00 3.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.90 5.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.26
42 30.300.482 CHAVEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 291 9 8.85 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.50 0.45 3.40 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.85
43 28.594.079 TORRES, CARLOS ANDRES 291 9 7.94 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.00 5.00 2.05 0.75 0.00 0.00 38.64
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44 30.300.311 CORIA, RICHARD ALÍ 295 9 6.77 0.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 1.50 4.40 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 38.47
45 29.898.561 ZALAZAR, EDUARDO EMILIANO 1341 9 6.75 0.00 0.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.35 0.45 5.20 1.65 0.30 0.00 0.00 38.25
46 31.585.278 CANTEROS, PATRICIA ANDREA 295 9 8.52 0.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.35 4.10 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.17
47 28.977.143 GOMEZ, RITA GUADALUPE 295 9 6.76 0.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 1.50 3.10 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.01
48 32.894.331 ALUSTIZA, RAFAEL ANTONIO 293 9 7.78 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 2.10 5.40 2.65 0.75 0.30 0.00 37.98
49 32.231.454 JUAREZ, GABRIELA LORENA 295 9 8.88 0.00 3.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.35 5.80 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.83
50 27.559.757 TEVEZ, MARINA DELFINA 293 9 7.25 0.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.60 5.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.15
51 28.140.479 ORELLANA, SANDRA DANIELA 291 9 8.89 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 1.35 4.80 1.80 0.00 0.65 0.00 36.79
52 29.380.511 VILLALBA, VERONICA BEATRIZ 291 9 8.28 0.00 4.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 2.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.68
53 22.413.224 FAVA, NORMA LILIANA 293 9 8.03 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 2.10 4.10 2.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 36.63
54 34.637.385 DIAZ, GISELE MARIA ANTONELLA 350 9 9.72 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.45 0.00 2.60 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 36.37
55 36.639.020 RUIZ HUIDOBRO, GISELLA DENISSE 302 9 8.49 0.00 2.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 2.70 6.00 3.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 36.19
56 33.153.457 MORAN, ESTEBAN SEBASTIAN 293 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.60 5.40 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 35.96
57 26.448.879 ANDOLFI, SILVINA DEL VALLE 293 9 7.23 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.90 6.40 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.83
58 26.573.746 CARABALLO, PAOLA IRIS 293 9 8.32 0.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.30 5.60 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.67
59 29.553.204 CARDOZO, NATALIA VERONICA 291 9 6.96 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.90 0.45 6.00 1.35 0.45 0.00 0.00 35.16
60 32.506.026 MANSILLA, GABRIELA ANALIA 295 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.90 3.40 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 35.02
61 28.140.456 MANSILLA, KARINA MABEL 293 9 7.80 4.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.10 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.85
62 31.506.709 HERRERA JAIMEZ, RAMÓN ÁNGEL 295 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.75 0.00 0.30 0.90 0.35 0.00 34.82
63 30.031.710 LOPEZ MARTINI, MARIANELA RITA JORGELINA295 9 7.33 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.90 5.60 1.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 34.73
64 28.247.941 PALAVECINO, MIRMA MABEL 305 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.75 0.10 0.25 0.90 0.00 0.00 34.21
65 27.903.990 GOMEZ, NESTOR RICARDO 293 9 6.85 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.05 0.60 0.25 0.65 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.15
66 21.701.350 GALLARDO, RAMONA DEL VALLE 1798 9 6.61 0.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.30 1.00 1.05 0.15 0.00 33.66
67 24.198.181 IÑIGUEZ, FABIAN ERNESTO 571 9 7.05 1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.70 0.65 0.00 0.70 0.00 33.40
68 30.300.349 BULNES, ROMINA DEL VALLE 291 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 1.50 4.90 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.94
69 30.300.367 VERA, JUAN JOSE 10046 9 7.23 0.00 2.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 4.60 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.53
70 33.923.828 MORAN, EXEQUIEL EMANUEL 293 9 7.10 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.70 0.75 0.90 0.00 0.00 32.35
71 31.585.304 ROMANO, MARIO ALBERTO 302 9 8.26 0.00 2.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.80 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 32.16
72 22.669.928 JIMENEZ, JUAN AMADO 299 9 7.91 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.25 2.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 31.66
73 29.084.940 HERRERA, JUAN ANTONIO 295 9 6.95 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.45 3.90 2.05 0.60 0.00 0.00 30.80
74 29.549.779 SAAD, JORGE ALEJANDRO 291 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.15 4.10 3.80 0.00 0.20 0.00 30.36
75 28.026.584 ZERDA, LUCAS DANIEL 293 9 7.68 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.93
76 33.018.080 ARANDA, NADIA PAMELA 295 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 3.90 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.62
77 32.363.207 DIAZ, ROXANA MARICEL 295 9 8.58 0.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.30 1.35 1.40 1.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.48
78 29.549.705 REYNOSO, MARIA BELEN 291 9 6.32 0.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 4.10 4.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 29.42
79 35.081.831 SOSA, ROBERT WILLIAMS MARTIN 1341 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 4.80 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.81
80 30.884.395 RAVELO, ROMINA ELIZABETH 295 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.73
81 31.585.301 AVELLANEDA, SILVINA SOLEDAD 293 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.22
82 33.937.023 GALLARDO, VILMA NOEMI 302 9 7.80 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.00
83 29.421.919 CARLON, NATALIA ROMINA  LILIANA 293 9 7.51 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 3.50 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.66
84 29.084.910 HOYOS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 291 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.66
85 36.517.226 ESPECHE, ANA CECILIA 465 9 9.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.60 2.55 0.30 0.55 0.00 27.65
86 30.884.442 VICENTE, MARIELA CARINA 302 9 6.76 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 0.40 0.95 0.75 0.00 0.00 26.71
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87 35.287.847 MORAN, MICHEL WALTER 293 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 5.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.60
88 34.485.109 GOMEZ, JOHANA MAGALI 299 9 7.84 1.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.30 1.00 0.95 0.30 0.15 0.00 26.34
89 24.034.873 DIAZ, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 291 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.60 3.10 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.14
90 30.604.961 RUIZ, HECTOR CLEMENTE 291 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.30 4.50 0.85 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.14
91 36.641.770 SILVA, FLAVIA FLORENCIA 533 9 8.42 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.20 1.85 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.07
92 28.760.208 LUNA, ARIEL BIVIANO 295 9 6.32 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 1.50 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 25.37
93 23.118.067 CAMPOYA, GLADYS EUDOSIA 299 9 8.49 0.00 1.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 1.35 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.09
94 26.448.854 BUSTOS, MARCIA SUSANA 293 9 7.45 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 3.60 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
95 33.923.850 CLARK, MARIA MERCEDES 295 9 8.52 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 2.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.77
96 34.531.508 POGONZA, MARIANA SOLEDAD 293 9 8.21 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.71
97 31.296.619 SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA ADRIANA 293 9 7.19 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.45 0.80 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.44
98 30.695.179 GOMEZ, PEDRO ALEJANDRO 295 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.45 0.80 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.76
99 33.454.471 BRAVO, REINA ALEJANDRA 293 9 7.10 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 4.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.55

100 31.268.362 BERNAT, MARIELA DEL PILAR 302 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.90 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.31
101 35.056.164 VILLARREAL, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 293 9 7.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 4.80 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.10
102 36.885.899 CORTEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA NATALY 299 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 2.05 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.08
103 36.713.789 ABELLEIRA, DEBORAH DAIANA 293 9 7.59 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.64
104 26.962.286 PEREZ, MARIA GIMENA 295 9 7.26 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.46
105 17.553.802 AGUERO, LILIANA DANIELA 293 9 6.89 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 1.20 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.99
106 35.742.294 ZABALA, ANALIA ELIZABETH 302 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.91
107 37.129.344 GOMEZ, GERMAN GUSTAVO 1341 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.20 0.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 20.67
108 30.175.090 MALDONADO, OSVALDO SEBASTIAN 1341 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.58
109 28.140.432 RUIZ, VERONICA NANCY 293 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.25
110 33.625.893 FIGUEROA, SILVANO EMMANIEL 571 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.30 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
111 29.549.766 VIVAS MUSCIO, MICHEL OSCAR 11324 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.40
112 34.957.611 GALLARDO, YANINA ANTONELLA 1341 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.37
113 32.430.282 GARCIA, LILIANA JUDITH 12331 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
114 30.300.411 AVILA, ROMINA VANESA 293 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.83
115 36.638.909 PINTOS JUAREZ, MAURO ALEJANDRO 302 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.37
116 34.694.779 PACHECO, VALERIA SOLEDAD 293 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.37
117 36.713.431 CHAVEZ, CECILIA ALCIRA 293 9 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.84
118 22.909.893 CEJAS, LUIS ALEJANDRO 1798 9 6.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.63

Habilitante 1a Instancia
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Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.
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B
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C1

Antigüedad
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C3
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Cur. Aprob.
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Cur. S/Res.
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D,E,F, G,I,K6
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H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 18.542.670 CARABAJAL, SERGIO FABIAN 2277 6 7.39 4.00 3.25 29.00 0.45 0.00 5.80 0.45 1.95 9.55 3.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 71.54
2 24.063.058 ALVAREZ, ANA BEATRIZ 2277 6 9.21 2.00 7.75 22.00 4.50 0.00 4.40 0.00 3.60 7.90 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.51
3 14.752.991 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH VILMA 2277 6 7.94 6.00 3.50 24.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 3.75 3.00 3.15 4.65 0.30 2.20 0.00 71.29
4 23.239.941 ROBERTO, ALEJANDRA ELIZABETH 4045 6 8.77 4.00 5.00 22.00 0.25 0.00 5.00 1.20 1.20 8.10 2.55 1.05 1.15 0.00 66.27
5 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 4090 6 8.95 6.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 63.80
6 20.738.154 ZURITA, LIVIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.81 6.00 4.75 22.00 0.60 0.00 4.30 0.60 2.40 1.70 6.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 62.66
7 16.803.883 CASTILLO, JAVIER ENRIQUE 2277 6 6.47 4.00 0.00 29.00 1.75 0.00 5.60 1.35 1.05 3.85 1.15 0.00 0.60 0.00 60.82
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8 24.034.865 DIAZ, MARIANA DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.74 4.00 3.25 21.00 0.25 0.00 5.00 1.50 1.20 7.45 2.05 0.90 0.30 0.00 60.64
9 21.342.842 GUERRERO, MARIO EDUARDO 1328 6 7.01 4.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 3.75 0.45 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 58.76
10 22.763.343 TORRES, OMAR ANTONIO 2277 6 8.30 0.00 0.00 22.00 5.50 0.00 11.00 0.00 1.65 2.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.20
11 22.142.825 NIETO, ARIEL EDUARDO 2277 6 7.48 0.00 0.00 26.00 5.50 0.00 11.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.38
12 17.553.862 OZAN, ROSALIA DEL CARMEN 2277 6 6.51 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.75 0.00 7.80 0.00 3.00 7.15 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.81
13 20.152.231 GOMEZ, NELIDA ELIZABETH 2277 6 6.49 0.00 1.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.90 4.15 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.09
14 17.969.820 BUSTOS, ESTELA MARI 2277 6 6.03 4.00 2.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 4.35 4.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.03
15 18.440.542 PAVON, LUCIO ALBERTO 2277 6 5.81 0.00 0.00 21.00 5.25 0.00 9.70 0.00 0.15 1.75 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.16
16 20.151.867 ROBLEDO, MARIA CRISTINA 2277 6 6.48 0.00 1.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 2.40 1.00 1.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 50.43
17 21.342.013 MEDLELL, ANDREA VERONICA 2277 6 6.80 0.00 2.50 25.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.85 3.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.25
18 21.712.062 CAMPOS, MONICA VIVIANA 2277 6 6.94 4.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.90 1.65 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.09
19 28.051.802 CARDOZO, SONIA ELIZABETH 11066 6 7.78 4.00 5.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 3.15 6.45 4.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.68
20 25.075.037 CARABAJAL, ROLANDO ARIEL 2277 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.60 4.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.40
21 29.898.617 LESCANO, LUISA FABIANA 11119 6 8.90 4.00 2.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 1.65 3.00 2.60 4.15 0.00 1.05 0.00 48.00
22 26.448.745 JUAREZ, LELIA SOLEDAD 4785 6 8.67 2.00 3.50 12.00 3.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 0.60 5.30 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.77
23 23.778.913 LOPEZ, GLADYS NOEMI 2277 6 8.21 4.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.15 1.80 3.35 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.31
24 26.448.745 JUAREZ, LELIA SOLEDAD 2275 6 8.16 2.00 3.50 12.00 3.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 0.60 5.30 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.26
25 26.040.343 TORRES, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 2275 6 8.61 2.00 5.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.30 5.30 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 46.81
26 24.376.506 MEDINA, PATRICIA VERONICA 2277 6 7.03 0.00 1.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 2.10 6.30 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.38
27 26.040.343 TORRES, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 6 8.06 2.00 5.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 3.30 5.30 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 46.26
28 30.087.754 SUAREZ, MAURA DEL VALLE 4835 6 8.23 4.00 5.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.50 4.95 0.60 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 46.03
29 26.770.226 VASQUEZ, ADRIANA MABEL 2277 6 6.74 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.10 3.00 6.05 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.99
30 31.585.311 SALTO, CARLOS ALFREDO 1245 6 7.15 4.00 5.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.05 2.85 5.95 4.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 45.80
31 31.585.311 SALTO, CARLOS ALFREDO 4835 6 7.15 4.00 5.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.05 2.85 5.95 4.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 45.80
32 21.701.080 BARRIENTOS, CLAUDIA ANDREA 2277 6 8.76 0.00 2.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 3.30 4.90 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.21
33 22.171.796 VILLALBA, LUIS ANTONIO 1328 6 6.70 0.00 1.25 14.00 0.25 0.00 4.90 0.00 1.80 6.10 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.10
34 18.101.315 FONT, GLADYS ELIZABETH 2277 6 8.01 0.00 1.50 19.00 3.75 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.41
35 22.041.897 RUIZ, ROXANA RAQUEL 2277 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 1.50 3.80 0.00 2.85 0.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.91
36 24.123.020 MOLINA, MARIELA ANDREA 2277 6 7.79 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.45 1.95 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.39
37 22.463.945 SALVI, SELVA MIRYAM DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.99 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.34
38 25.217.866 GALLARDO, SANDRA DANIELA 2277 6 7.13 0.00 5.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 1.20 1.05 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.68
39 26.770.209 MORENO, JOSE RICARDO 2275 6 6.84 4.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.35 1.65 5.65 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.89
40 22.909.820 SALTO, MARTA LILIANA 2277 6 6.58 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.60 1.85 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.73
41 14.810.383 TEVEZ, SILVIA ESTHER 2275 6 6.89 0.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 3.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.04
42 20.157.369 LEGUIZAMON, YOLANDA ISABEL 2277 6 7.29 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.74
43 29.084.937 ROMANO, MARIA CELESTE 4784 6 7.15 2.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.15 0.00 2.25 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00
44 29.084.937 ROMANO, MARIA CELESTE 2275 6 6.10 2.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.15 0.00 2.25 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.95
45 21.067.355 GALVAN, MERCEDES MIRTA 2277 6 6.67 0.00 1.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 4.35 3.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.72
46 27.906.958 VELIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2275 6 6.95 0.00 0.75 6.00 1.50 0.00 3.00 0.00 1.50 4.80 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.45
47 28.140.456 MANSILLA, KARINA MABEL 2277 6 8.53 4.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 3.10 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.58
48 35.052.565 ZALAZAR, MARIANA CECILIA 2275 6 9.34 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 3.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.59
49 21.067.604 VITTAR, MONICA BIBIANA 2277 6 6.89 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.90 1.10 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.24
50 34.409.728 INGRATTI, ANA GABRIELA 2302 6 8.56 0.50 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.61
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51 28.140.514 JUAREZ, BELKY MARIELA 4785 6 7.91 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.71
52 31.268.320 JIMENEZ, ROMINA GISELLE 11066 6 8.83 0.50 3.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 5.50 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.93
53 28.140.514 JUAREZ, BELKY MARIELA 11066 6 8.02 2.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.82
54 32.855.832 MONTENEGRO CURA, BRUNO ROBIN 11119 6 8.31 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 6.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.51
55 32.077.430 SALTO, YOVANA ELIZABETH 2275 6 7.54 0.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.60 3.35 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.29
56 34.637.385 DIAZ, GISELE MARIA ANTONELLA 4784 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.45 0.00 2.60 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 26.75
57 31.991.105 SANTILLAN, PAOLA GABRIELA 11066 6 8.07 2.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.75 3.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.42
58 33.520.836 GOROSITO, PAMELA ELIZABETH 11974 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.73
59 34.353.145 SULCA, MARIA CELESTE 2277 6 7.80 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.55
60 31.585.223 HEREDIA, MARIA ELENA 5712 6 7.71 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 1.20 2.80 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.36
61 31.585.223 HEREDIA, MARIA ELENA 1934 6 7.71 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 1.20 2.80 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.36
62 33.136.675 SUAREZ, DALMA MICAELA 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
63 30.300.477 DIAZ, JULIO RUBEN 11066 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12
64 26.078.468 RODRIGUEZ, ZOILA 11066 6 9.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.88
65 41.648.072 CASARES, MAXIMILIANO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.75
66 31.585.376 DIAZ, MARÍA DE LOS ANGELES 11066 6 7.68 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.63
67 27.832.675 CORVALÁN, MIRIAN ROXANA 4785 6 8.24 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.39
68 35.742.258 SEQUEIRA, DAHIANA NATALI 11066 6 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
69 36.713.563 CISNEROS, MARA ANTONELLA 11066 6 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.49
70 38.367.558 FIGUEROA, LOURDES ELIANA 11104 6 7.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
71 33.350.683 AHUMADA, MAIRA JORGELINA 11066 6 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
72 36.639.064 CASTILLO RAVEL0, ANAHI 2277 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
73 39.449.236 VICENTE, FRANCO EMMANUEL 11066 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
74 35.742.809 CHAVEZ, ANAHI SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
75 33.937.103 ANRIQUEZ, ANDREA DEL CARMEN 11066 6 8.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.04
76 38.558.806 DEMEZYSZYN, CINTHYA YENYFER 4785 6 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.90
77 34.954.736 HERNANDEZ, JOHANA MARISEL 11066 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67
78 35.742.339 LOTO, LUISINA NOEMI 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.47
79 18.425.652 AHUMADA, JULIA ARGENTINA 2277 6 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.29
80 25.945.225 DIAZ, MARCELO LEOPOLDO 2277 6 6.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.28
81 36.638.995 FALCON, LIGIA ROCIO BELEN 11066 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.20
82 36.713.549 HERRERA, ALBERTO LUIS 11066 6 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.91
83 32.363.297 ANRIQUEZ, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.51
84 38.367.545 ALOMO FUGAROLAS, CAROLINA BELEN 2277 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.32
85 29.236.772 SAUCO, SANDRA MAGALI 2282 6 8.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.04
86 38.639.851 AVILA, ROMINA PAOLA 11066 6 8.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.82
87 34.957.769 RUIZ, ENSO MAXIMILIANO 11066 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.54
88 21.341.824 BARRERA, PABLO WALTER 11066 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.45
89 36.713.456 BENAVIDEZ, CINTYA GUADALUPE 2277 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.30
90 38.483.645 SUAREZ, JULIO RICARDO 2302 6 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.94
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1 30.087.754 SUAREZ, MAURA DEL VALLE 1236 3 8.23 4.00 5.25 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.50 4.95 0.60 2.70 0.00 0.70 0.00 43.03
2 31.585.311 SALTO, CARLOS ALFREDO 1236 3 7.15 4.00 5.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.05 2.85 5.95 4.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 42.80
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